BOARD OF REGENTS  [TOR4

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY [Gare
October 20, 2022

RECOMMENDATION

STAFF APPOINTMENTS

ACTION REQUESTED
It is recommended that the Board of Regents approve 23 staff appointments for the

reporting period August 1, 2022 through September 30, 2022.

STAFF SUMMARY
Ofthe 23 appointments, 11 (48 percent) are female and 12 (52 percent) are male.
Demographics of'the total group indicate 14 (61 percent) are Caucasian, 5 (22 percent)

are African American, 4 (17 percent) are not reported.

FISCAL IMPLICATIONS

The salaries are part ofthe University's 2022-2023 budget as approved by the Board
of Regents.

ADMINISTRATIVE RECOMMENDATION

The proposed Board action has been reviewed and is recommended for Board approval.
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| A Strength and Cond
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The Learning Center

Charter Schools

| A Mens Football

| A Training Room

The Learning Center
Chief Diversity Officer
Library General

Arts and Sciences Dean
Student Center

Operations

| A Equip Maint

| A Academic Adv

WEMU FM Public Radio
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Date
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For Reporting Period - From to 8/1/2022 To 9/30/2022

Name Name Salal

$48,960.00

$40,188.00

$50,000.00

$50,981.00

$70,000.00

$92,000.00

$52,000.00
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